
DATE: 

MODEL: 

VEHICLE NO.: 

PART NO. 

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

03.04.2023 

Toyota Prius

SHC7516Y - CityCab 

Rear Bumper
|Rear Bumper Side Retainer RH 
Rear Bumper Clips 
Rear Bumper Lower Extension RH 
Rear Fender RH 
Rear Wheel Rim RH 

Rear Door RH 

DESCRIPTION 

Rear Door ZIG Apps RH 

Rear Door Adv.Sticker RH 
Rear Fender Adv. Sticker RH/ LH 
Rear Bumper Adv.Sticker 

Labour Charge
| Panel Beating 

DISCOUNTED PARTS TOTAL 

Rocker Panel Garnish Adv.Sticker RH 

Tuff Kote 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 

SUB TOTAL
LESS 25% 

S/NETT LESS 10% 
SINETT TOTAL

RemovelRefix Reverse Sensor 

NETT TOTAL 

SPARE PARTS TOTAL 

Spray Painting Charge - Rocker Panel Garnish RH etc 

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

QTY 

1 

10 

1 
1 
1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

FBU 527M 
INSURANCE: INCOME (S) 

MVA: LIM TS 

UNIT PRICE

$2.20 

AMOUNT

$503.04
$112.70 
$22.00 
$232.00
$992.04

$1,570.55Se 
$1,264.00 

$4,696.33 
$1,174.08 
$3,522.25 

$80.00

$8.00 
$72.00

$100.00 
$200.00
$50.00

$100.00 NE 

$450.00 

$4,044.25 

$1,200:00 
$1,200:00 

$40.00
$120-00

$2,560.00 

$6,604.25 

|This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is 
surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 

Toyota Prius 
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