## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

## **REPAIR ESTIMATE**

DATE:

03.04.2023

FBU 527M INSURANCE: INCOME (

MODEL:

**Toyota Prius** 

MVA: LIM T S

VEHICLE NO.: SHC7516Y - CityCab

PART NO. DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	donne P
Rear Bumper	1		\$503.04	APPEXIC XIV
Rear Bumper Side Retainer RH	1		\$112.70	" XN
Rear Bumper Clips	10	\$2.20	\$22.00	2
Rear Bumper Lower Extension RH	1		\$232.00	X B
Rear Fender RH	1		\$992.04	
Rear Wheel Rim RH	1		\$1,570.55	15 CR
Rear Door RH	1		\$1,264.00	XR
SUB TOTAL			\$4,696.33	
LESS 25%			\$1,174.08	
DISCOUNTED PARTS TOTAL			\$3,522.25	-
				NEC
Rear Door ZIG Apps RH	1		\$80.00	1000
			***	
S/NETT LESS 10%			\$8.00	_
S/NETT TOTAL			\$72.00	-
			<b>6400.00</b>	NE
Rear Door Adv.Sticker RH	1		\$100.00	NA
Rear Fender Adv.Sticker RH / LH	2		\$200.00	ME
Rear Bumper Adv. Sticker	1		\$50.00	NEC
Rocker Panel Garnish Adv.Sticker RH	1		\$100.00	1100
NETT TOTAL			\$450.00	-
				1
SPARE PARTS TOTAL	-		\$4,044.25	
<u>Labour Charge</u>				
Panel Beating			\$1,200.00	1,050
Spray Painting Charge - Rocker Panel Garnish RH etc	·		\$1,200.00	750
Tuff Kote			\$40.00	
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$120.00	- 30
TOTAL LABOUR	₹		\$2,560.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL	_		\$6,604.25	
The transfer of the control of the c				_

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAZ LEK 31412023 1615 211 3000) CHECK ITEM (160) OFFEE OF POR PHOTO)